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New Item

PolyCarBonate Food Pans

coVeRs FoR Food Pans

doMe coVeRs
♦♦Made of durable polycarbonate plastic
♦♦C-Dp1, C-DpF1, and C-DpFH fit full-size steam table pans and poly pans
♦♦C-Dp2 & C-DpF2 fit half-size steam table pans and poly pans

dRain shelVes

Food Pans

Pan sizinG

Sp7-SERIES
DRAIN SHELvES

Sp7606

C-DpF2

C-Dp2

C-Dp1

R

R

R R
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sIze DImensIons

Full-Size 20-3/4" x 12-1/2"

1/2-Size 12-3/4" x 10-3/8"

1/3-Size 12-5/8" x 6-7/8"

1/4-Size 10-1/4" x 6-1/4"

1/6-Size 6-3/4" x 6-1/4"

1/9-Size 7-7/8" x 4-1/4"

Item pan sIze DeptH Uom case Item cover style Uom case
Sp7102
Sp7104
Sp7106
Sp7108

Full-Size 2-1/2"
3-1/2"
5-1/2"
7-3/4"

Each
Each
Each
Each

6/12
6/12
6/12
6/12

Sp7100C
Sp7100S

Slotted
Solid

Each
Each

12/24
12/24

Sp7202
Sp7204
Sp7206
Sp7208

1/2-Size 2-1/2"
3-1/2"
5-1/2"
7-3/4"

Each
Each
Each
Each

12/24
6/24
6/12
6/12

Sp7200C
Sp7200S

Slotted
Solid

Each
Each

12/48
12/48

Sp7302
Sp7304
Sp7306
Sp7308

1/3-Size 2-1/2"
3-1/2"
5-1/2"
7-3/4"

Each
Each
Each
Each

12/24
12/24
6/24
6/12

Sp7300C
Sp7300S

Slotted
Solid 

Each
Each

12/72
12/72

Sp7402
Sp7404 
Sp7406

1/4-Size 2-1/2"
3-1/2"
5-1/2"

Each
Each
Each

12/36
12/36
6/24

Sp7400C
Sp7400S

Slotted 
Solid

Each
Each

12/72
12/72

Sp7602
Sp7604
Sp7606

1/6-Size 2-1/2"
3-1/2"
5-1/2"

Each
Each
Each

12/36
12/48
6/24

Sp7600C
Sp7600S

Slotted
Solid

Each
Each

12/72
12/72

Sp7902
Sp7904

1/9-Size 2-1/2"
3-1/2"

Each
Each

12/72
12/72

Sp7900C
Sp7900S

Slotted
Solid

Each
Each

12/72
12/72

Item DescrIptIon sIze Uom case
Sp71DS Full-Size 18-5/16" x 10-1/4" Each 10/20

Sp72DS 1/2-Size 10-1/4" x 7-7/8" Each 10/40

Sp73DS 1/3-Size 10-1/4" x 4-7/16" Each 20/80

Sp74DS 1/4-Size 8" x 3-15/16" Each 20/80

Sp76DS 1/6-Size 4-7/16" x 4-1/4" Each 20/120

Item DescrIptIon sIze Uom case
C-Dp1 Full-Size Cover, NSF 21-1/2" x 13-3/4" Each 12

C-Dp2 1/2-Size Cover, NSF 13-1/2" x 11" Each 24

C-DpF1 Full-Size Flip Cover, NSF 21-1/2" x 13-3/4" Each 12

C-DpF2 1/2-Size Cut-out Cover, NSF 13-1/2" x 11" Each 24

C-DpFH Full-Size Hinged Cover 21" x 13" Each 12
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pFSF & pFF-SERIES

pFFw & pFHw-SERIES

cleaR PolycaRBonaTe
♦♦Heavy weight

WhiTe PolyPRoPylene Food sToRaGe Boxes & coVeRs

Food storaGe Boxes

pFSF-DS

pFSF-C

dRain shelVes PolycaRBonaTe

R

R

R

Item DescrIptIon Uom case
pFSF-6 18" x 26" x 6" Each 6

pFSF-9 18" x 26" x 9" Each 4

pFSF-12 18" x 26" x 12" Each 3

pFSF-15 18" x 26" x 15" Each 3

pFSF-C 18" x 26" Cover for pFSF Each 12

pFSH-3 12" x 18" x 3-1/2" Each 12

pFSH-6 12" x 18" x 6" Each 6

pFSH-9 12" x 18" x 9" Each 6

pFSH-C 12" x 18" Cover for pFSH Each 24

Item DescrIptIon Uom case
pFFw-3 Full-size 3" Each 6

pFFw-6    Full-size 6" Each 6

pFFw-9    Full-size 9" Each 6

pFFw-12   Full-size 12" Each 6

pFFw-15 Full-size 15" Each 6

pFFw-C    Full-size Cover  
for pFFw-series 

Each 6

pFHw-3 1/2-size 3" Each 12

pFHw-6    1/2-size 6" Each 12

pFHw-9    1/2-size 9" Each 12

pFHw-C    1/2-size Cover  
for pFHw-series

Each 6

Item DescrIptIon sIze Uom case
pFSF-DS Drain Shelf for pFSF 18" x 26" Each 12

pFSH-DS Drain Shelf for pFSH 12" x 18" Each 24
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New Item

pCSC-8C

pCSC-18CpCSC-4C

pTSC-8

pTSC-18pTSC-4

pESC-8

pESC-18pESC-4

pECC-24 , pECC-68, pECC-128

pECC-24p , pECC-68p, pECC-128p

pECC-S , pECC-M, pECC-L

Winco offers a wide selection of nsF l isted boxes, 
and containers to meet all your food storage needs. 
our food storage containers come in round and 
square shapes in both clear polycarbonate and 
polypropylene.

♦♦Clear polycarbonate (pC) is extremely durable, stackable, 
withstands temperatures from -40°F to 210°F, and is ideal for 
the storage and transport of raw or prepared food 
♦♦ polypropylene (pp) is stain resistant, withstands 
temperatures from -40°F to 160°F, and is ideal for the 
storage and transport of prepared food only
♦♦ Built-in handles with color graduations on the outside 
♦♦Dishwasher safe

sqUare Food storaGe 
Containers

cleaR PolycaRBonaTe
♦♦with graduation markings in liters and quarts

TRanslucenT PolyPRoPylene
♦♦with graduation markings in liters and quarts

WhiTe PolyPRoPylene
♦♦with graduation markings in liters and quarts

coVeRs FoR all squaRe Food sToRaGe conTaineRs

alleRGen FRee coVeRs

solve the challenges of maintaining an allergen-
aware kitchen! improve customer dining experiences 
while raising the bar for food safety. Prevent cross-
contaminating allergens with Winco’s extensive line 
of allergen-Free tools. Whether it’s gluten, nuts, or 
more, use this stand-out purple color to designate the 
allergen-free storage container.

R

R

R

Item DescrIptIon Uom case
pCSC-2C 2 Qt, Each 12/60

pCSC-4C 4 Qt, Each 12/48

pCSC-6C 6 Qt, Each 12/24

pCSC-8C 8 Qt, Each 12/24

pCSC-12C 12 Qt, Each 12

pCSC-18C 18 Qt, Each 12

pCSC-22C 22 Qt, Each 6

Item DescrIptIon Uom case
pTSC-2    2 Qt, Each 12/60

pTSC-4    4 Qt, Each 12/48

pTSC-6    6 Qt, Each 12/24

pTSC-8    8 Qt, Each 12/24

pTSC-12   12 Qt, Each 12

pTSC-18   18 Qt, Each 12

pTSC-22   22 Qt, Each 6

Item DescrIptIon Uom case
pESC-2 2 Qt, Each 12/60

pESC-4 4 Qt, Each 12/48

pESC-6 6 Qt, Each 12/24

pESC-8 8 Qt, Each 12/24

pESC-12 12 Qt, Each 12

pESC-18 18 Qt, Each 12

pESC-22 22 Qt, Each 6

Item DescrIptIon color Uom case
pECC-24 Fits 2 Qt and 4 Qt Green Each 12

pECC-68 Fits 6 Qt and 8 Qt Red Each 12

pECC-128 Fits 12 Qt, 18 Qt 
and 22 Qt

Blue Each 6

pECC-S Fits 2 Qt and 4 Qt white Each 12

pECC-M Fits 6 Qt and 8 Qt white Each 12

pECC-L Fits 12 Qt, 18 Qt 
and 22 Qt

white Each 6

Item DescrIptIon color Uom case
pECC-24p Fits 2 Qt & 4 Qt purple Each 12

pECC-68p Fits 6 Qt & 8 Qt purple Each 12

pECC-128p Fits 12 Qt, 18 Qt, & 
22 Qt

purple Each 6
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pCRC-6
pCRC-24C

pCRC-8

pCRC-2

pTRC-6
pTRC-24C

pTRC-8

pTRC-2

ppRC-6w
ppRC-24C

ppRC-8w

ppRC-2w

cleaR PolycaRBonaTe
♦♦with graduation markings in liters and quarts

TRanslucenT PolyPRoPylene
♦♦with graduation markings in liters and quarts

WhiTe PolyPRoPylene
♦♦with graduation markings in liters and quarts

roUnd Food storaGe 
Containers

Winco offers a wide selection of nsF l isted boxes, 
and containers to meet all your food storage needs. 
our food storage containers come in round and 
square shapes in both clear polycarbonate and 
polypropylene.

♦♦Clear polycarbonate (pC) is extremely durable, stackable, 
withstands temperatures from -40°F to 210°F, and is ideal for 
the storage and transport of raw or prepared food 
♦♦ polypropylene (pp) is stain resistant, withstands 
temperatures from -40°F to 160°F, and is ideal for the 
storage and transport of prepared food only
♦♦ Built-in handles with color graduations on the outside 
♦♦Dishwasher safe

R

R

R

Item DescrIptIon Uom case
pCRC-1 1 Qt, Each 48

pCRC-2 2 Qt, Each 24

pCRC-4 4 Qt, Each 12

pCRC-6 6 Qt, Each 12

pCRC-8 8 Qt, Each 12

pCRC-12 12 Qt, Each 12

pCRC-18 18 Qt, Each 6

pCRC-22 22 Qt, Each 6

pCRC-1C Cover, Fits 1 Qt Each 12

pCRC-24C Cover, Fits 2 Qt and 4 Qt Each 12

pCRC-68C Cover, Fits 6 Qt and 8 Qt Each 12

pCRC-1222C Cover, Fits 12 Qt, 18 Qt 
and 22 Qt

Each 6

Item DescrIptIon Uom case
pTRC-1    1 Qt, Each 48

pTRC-2    2 Qt, Each 24

pTRC-4    4 Qt, Each 12

pTRC-6    6 Qt, Each 12

pTRC-8    8 Qt, Each 12

pTRC-12   12 Qt, Each 12

pTRC-18   18 Qt, Each 6

pTRC-22   22 Qt, Each 6

pTRC-1C   Cover, Fits 1 Qt Each 12

pTRC-24C  Cover, Fits 2 Qt and 4 Qt Each 12

pTRC-68C  Cover, Fits 6 Qt and 8 Qt Each 12

pTRC-1222C Cover, Fits 12 Qt, 18 Qt 
and 22 Qt

Each 6

Item DescrIptIon Uom case
ppRC-1w 1 Qt, Each 48

ppRC-2w 2 Qt, Each 24

ppRC-4w 4 Qt, Each 12

ppRC-6w 6 Qt, Each 12

ppRC-8w 8 Qt, Each 12

ppRC-12w 12 Qt, Each 12

ppRC-18w 18 Qt, Each 6

ppRC-22w 22 Qt, Each 6

ppRC-1C Cover, Fits 1 Qt Each 12

ppRC-24C Cover, Fits 2 Qt and 4 Qt Each 12

ppRC-68C Cover, Fits 6 Qt and 8 Qt Each 12

ppRC-1222C Cover, Fits 12 Qt, 18 Qt 
and 22 Qt

Each 6
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New Item

3" Caster wheels
with Brakes

Convenient
Scoop Storage

moDel WeIGHt
sUGar

WeIGHt
FloUr

IB-21 159 lbs 124 lbs

IB-27 197 lbs 154 lbs

IB-21

IB-5SIB-2S IB-10S

IB-27

inGredient Bins

shelF inGredient Bins

inGRedienT Bins
♦♦ Ideal for mobile storage in the kitchen
♦♦Advanced super clasp lid design makes it easy to 
scoop ingredients without removing the entire cover
♦♦Clear, plastic front cover makes it simple to identify  
the ingredients while keeping foods fresh longer
♦♦ 3" caster wheels with brakes make this bin convenient  
to move from one kitchen work area to another
♦♦ Scoop handle designed to remain out of ingredients  
to prevent contamination
♦♦NSF listed

shelF inGRedienT Bins
♦♦ Stackable for more storage space
♦♦One-handed lift lid design to increase efficiency
♦♦Clear plastic front lid on cover makes it simple to  
identify ingredients
♦♦ Scoop with dedicated clip to ensure sanitation compliance
♦♦NSF listed

R

R

pBDw-22

PlasTic BeVeRaGe disPenseRs

Perfect for mixing and serving a variety of beverages 
and sauces, this container dispenser comes with a 
snap-on l id and fitted with a handle for secure and 
easy transport.

♦♦ Leak-proof faucet
♦♦Comfortable bail handle with sure-grip handle
♦♦ Red graduations in liters and quarts
♦♦ Temperature range of -40°F to 160°F
♦♦Dishwasher safe

BeveraGe disPenser 
Container

Item DescrIptIon sIze Uom case
IB-21 21 Gallon 13" x 29-1/4" 

x 28"
Set 1

IB-27 27 Gallon 15-1/2" x
29-1/2" x 28"

Set 1

IB-C3 Caster For IB-21 and IB-27, 3" Each 1

IB-C3B Caster w/Break For IB-21
and IB-27

Each 1

Item DescrIptIon sIze Uom case
IB-2S 2 Gallon, 

40 Cup
11-3/4" x 14-1/4" x 

8-3/8"
Each 1

IB-5S 5 Gallon, 
80 Cup

11-1/8" x 23-3/8" x 
16-7/8"

Each 1

IB-10S 10 Gallon, 
150 Cup

19-1/4" x 23-3/8" x 
16-7/8"

Each 1

Item DescrIptIon Uom case
pBDw-22 6 Gal, pp Each 4

pBDw-FS Faucet for pBDw-22 Each 1



= Cash & Carry / Retail Packaging

p
O

LY
 p

A
N

S
 &

 F
O

O
D

 S
TO

R
A

G
E

pL-3 pL-36C

pL-6

FCw-32 &
FCw-32RC

FCw-32L

CRkC-13

CRk-SERIES

CRkC-10

doUGh Boxes & Cover

Food storaGe
Containers

deli CroCks & Covers

douGh Boxes & coVeR
♦♦Great for storing and proofing dough
♦♦Dishwasher safe

deli cRocks & coVeRs

Beautiful fluted finish combined with durable san plastic  
makes these crocks ideal for deli counter and picnic  
buffet presentations.

Food sToRaGe conTaineRs

made for grains or flours, this bulk food storage 
container keeps ingredients dry to prevent bacteria. 
Complete it with a matching solid l id or a clear 
rotating l id that is easy to open with one hand to 
maximize efficiency.

♦♦ Lids sold separately
♦♦Containers and lids are NSF listed

R

Item DescrIptIon Uom case
pL-3* 17-1/2" x 25-1/2" x 3" Each 6

pL-6 17-1/2" x 25-1/2" x 6" Each 3

pL-36C Cover For pL-3, pL-6 Each 12
*Pallet rate pricing is available for this item with quantities 
of 120 pieces or more

Item DescrIptIon Uom case
FCw-10 Container, 10 Gallon Each 6

FCw-20* Container, 20 Gallon Each 6

FCw-32* Container, 32 Gallon Each 6

FCw-10L Lid for FCw-10 Each 24

FCw-20L Lid for FCw-20 Each 12

FCw-32L Lid for FCw-32 Each 12

FCw-10RC Rotating Lid for FCw-10 Each 6

FCw-20RC Rotating Lid for FCw-20 Each 6

FCw-32RC Rotating Lid for FCw-32 Each 6
*Fits dlr-series dollies (see p.231)

Item DescrIptIon color Uom case
CRk-10R 10" x 7" x 3" Red Each 24

CRk-10k 10" x 7" x 3" Black Each 24

CRk-10C 10" x 7" x 3" Clear Each 24

CRk-10w 10" x 7" x 3" white Each 24

CRk-13R 13" x 10" x 3" Red Each 12

CRk-13k 13" x 10" x 3" Black Each 12

CRk-13C 13" x 10" x 3" Clear Each 12

CRk-13w 13" x 10" x 3" white Each 12

CRkC-10 Cover for
CRk-10 Series

Clear Each 48

CRkC-13 Cover for CRk-13 
Series

Clear Each 48


