POLYCARBONATE FOOD PANS PAN SIZING SIZE **DIMENSIONS** WITHSTANDS TEMP FROM -40°F TO 210°F Full-Size 20-3/4" x 12-1/2" 1/2-Size 12-3/4" x 10-3/8" 1/3-Size 12-5/8" x 6-7/8" 1/4-Size 10-1/4" x 6-1/4" 1/6-Size 6-3/4" x 6-1/4" 1/9-Size 7-7/8" x 4-1/4" FOR ADAPTOR BARS, SEE PAGE 131

NSE FOOD PANS

ITEM	PAN SIZE	DEPTH	UOM	CASE
SP7102	Full-Size	2-1/2"	Each	6/12
SP7104		3-1/2"	Each	6/12
SP7106		5-1/2"	Each	6/12
SP7108		7-3/4"	Each	6/12
SP7202	1/2-Size	2-1/2"	Each	12/24
SP7204		3-1/2"	Each	6/24
SP7206		5-1/2"	Each	6/12
SP7208		7-3/4"	Each	6/12
SP7302	1/3-Size	2-1/2"	Each	12/24
SP7304		3-1/2"	Each	12/24
SP7306		5-1/2"	Each	6/24
SP7308		7-3/4"	Each	6/12
SP7402	1/4-Size	2-1/2"	Each	12/36
SP7404		3-1/2"	Each	12/36
SP7406		5-1/2"	Each	6/24
SP7602	1/6-Size	2-1/2"	Each	12/36
SP7604		3-1/2"	Each	12/48
SP7606		5-1/2"	Each	6/24
SP7902	1/9-Size	2-1/2"	Each	12/72
SP7904		3-1/2"	Each	12/72

NSE COVERS FOR FOOD PANS

,			
ITEM	COVER STYLE	UOM	CASE
SP7100C		Each	12/24
SP7100S		Each	12/24
SP7200C		Each	12/48
SP7200S		Each	12/48
SP7300C		Each	12/72
SP7300S		Each	12/72
SP7400C		Each	12/72
SP7400S		Each	12/72
SP7600C		Each	12/72
SP7600S		Each	12/72
SP7900C		Each	12/72
SP7900S		Each	12/72

NSE DOME COVERS

- Made of durable polycarbonate plastic
- ◆ C-DP1, C-DPF1, and C-DPFH fit full-size steam table pans and poly pans
- ◆ C-DP2 & C-DPF2 fit half-size steam table pans and poly pans

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	UOM	CASE
C-DP1	Full-Size Cover, NSF	21-1/2" x 13-3/4"	Each	12
C-DP2	1/2-Size Cover, NSF	13-1/2" x 11"	Each	24
C-DPF1	Full-Size Flip Cover, NSF	21-1/2" x 13-3/4"	Each	12
C-DPF2	1/2-Size Cut-out Cover, NSF	13-1/2" x 11"	Each	24
C-DPFH	Full-Size Hinged Cover	21" x 13"	Each	12

NSE DRAIN SHELVES

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	UOM	CASE
SP71DS	Full-Size	18-5/16" x 10-1/4"	Each	10/20
SP72DS	1/2-Size	10-1/4" x 7-7/8"	Each	10/40
SP73DS	1/3-Size	10-1/4" x 4-7/16"	Each	20/80
SP74DS	1/4-Size	8" x 3-15/16"	Each	20/80
SP76DS	1/6-Size	4-7/16" x 4-1/4"	Each	20/120



SP7-SERIES DRAIN SHELVES



NSF. CLEAR POLYCARBONATE

Heavy weight

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UOM	CASE
PFSF-6	18" x 26" x 6"	Each	6
PFSF-9	18" x 26" x 9"	Each	4
PFSF-12	18" x 26" x 12"	Each	3
PFSF-15	18" x 26" x 15"	Each	3
PFSF-C	18" x 26" Cover for PFSF	Each	12
PFSH-3	12" x 18" x 3-1/2"	Each	12
PFSH-6	12" x 18" x 6"	Each	6
PFSH-9	12" x 18" x 9"	Each	6
PFSH-C	12" x 18" Cover for PFSH	Each	24



FOOD STORAGE BOXES



PFSF & PFF-SERIES

NSE DRAIN SHELVES POLYCARBONATE

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	UOM	CASE
PFSF-DS	Drain Shelf for PFSF	18" x 26"	Each	12
PFSH-DS	Drain Shelf for PFSH	12" x 18"	Each	24



WHITE POLYPROPYLENE FOOD STORAGE BOXES & COVERS

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UOM	CASE
PFFW-3	Full-size 3"	Each	6
PFFW-6	Full-size 6"	Each	6
PFFW-9	Full-size 9"	Each	6
PFFW-12	Full-size 12"	Each	6
PFFW-15	Full-size 15"	Each	6
PFFW-C	Full-size Cover for PFFW-series	Each	6
PFHW-3	1/2-size 3"	Each	12
PFHW-6	1/2-size 6"	Each	12
PFHW-9	1/2-size 9"	Each	12
PFHW-C	1/2-size Cover for PFHW-series	Each	6



SQUARE FOOD STORAGE **CONTAINERS**





PTSC-4 PTSC-18



PESC-18 PESC-4



PECC-24P, PECC-68P, PECC-128P



PECC-24, PECC-68, PECC-128



PECC-S, PECC-M, PECC-L

Winco offers a wide selection of NSF listed boxes. and containers to meet all your food storage needs. Our food storage containers come in round and square shapes in both clear polycarbonate and polypropylene.

- Clear polycarbonate (PC) is extremely durable, stackable, withstands temperatures from -40°F to 210°F, and is ideal for the storage and transport of raw or prepared food
- Polypropylene (PP) is stain resistant, withstands temperatures from -40°F to 160°F, and is ideal for the storage and transport of prepared food only
- Built-in handles with color graduations on the outside
- Dishwasher safe

NSF. CLEAR POLYCARBONATE

With graduation markings in liters and quarts

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UOM	CASE
PCSC-2C	2 Qt,	Each	12/60
PCSC-4C	4 Qt,	Each	12/48
PCSC-6C	6 Qt,	Each	12/24
PCSC-8C	8 Qt,	Each	12/24
PCSC-12C	12 Qt,	Each	12
PCSC-18C	18 Qt,	Each	12
PCSC-22C	22 Qt,	Each	6



TRANSLUCENT POLYPROPYLENE

With graduation markings in liters and quarts

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UOM	CASE
PTSC-2	2 Qt,	Each	12/60
PTSC-4	4 Qt,	Each	12/48
PTSC-6	6 Qt,	Each	12/24
PTSC-8	8 Qt,	Each	12/24
PTSC-12	12 Qt,	Each	12
PTSC-18	18 Qt,	Each	12
PTSC-22	22 Qt,	Each	6



NSE WHITE POLYPROPYLENE

With graduation markings in liters and quarts

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UOM	CASE
PESC-2	2 Qt,	Each	12/60
PESC-4	4 Qt,	Each	12/48
PESC-6	6 Qt,	Each	12/24
PESC-8	8 Qt,	Each	12/24
PESC-12	12 Qt,	Each	12
PESC-18	18 Qt,	Each	12
PESC-22	22 Qt.	Each	6

ALLERGEN FREE COVERS

Solve the challenges of maintaining an allergenaware kitchen! Improve customer dining experiences while raising the bar for food safety. Prevent crosscontaminating allergens with Winco's extensive line of Allergen-Free tools. Whether it's gluten, nuts, or more, use this stand-out purple color to designate the allergen-free storage container.

ø	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	COLOR	UOM	CASE
	PECC-24P	Fits 2 Qt & 4 Qt	Purple	Each	12
	PECC-68P	Fits 6 Qt & 8 Qt	Purple	Each	12
	PECC-128P	Fits 12 Qt, 18 Qt, &	Purple	Each	6

COVERS FOR ALL SQUARE FOOD STORAGE CONTAINERS

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	COLOR	UOM	CASE
PECC-24	Fits 2 Qt and 4 Qt	Green	Each	12
PECC-68	Fits 6 Qt and 8 Qt	Red	Each	12
PECC-128	Fits 12 Qt, 18 Qt and 22 Qt	Blue	Each	6
PECC-S	Fits 2 Qt and 4 Qt	White	Each	12
PECC-M	Fits 6 Qt and 8 Qt	White	Each	12
PECC-L	Fits 12 Qt, 18 Qt and 22 Qt	White	Each	6



Winco offers a wide selection of NSF listed boxes. and containers to meet all your food storage needs. Our food storage containers come in round and square shapes in both clear polycarbonate and polypropylene.

- Clear polycarbonate (PC) is extremely durable, stackable, withstands temperatures from -40°F to 210°F, and is ideal for the storage and transport of raw or prepared food
- Polypropylene (PP) is stain resistant, withstands temperatures from -40°F to 160°F, and is ideal for the storage and transport of prepared food only
- Built-in handles with color graduations on the outside
- Dishwasher safe

NSI CLEAR POLYCARBONATE

With graduation markings in liters and quarts

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UOM	CASE
PCRC-1	1 Qt,	Each	48
PCRC-2	2 Qt,	Each	24
PCRC-4	4 Qt,	Each	12
PCRC-6	6 Qt,	Each	12
PCRC-8	8 Qt,	Each	12
PCRC-12	12 Qt,	Each	12
PCRC-18	18 Qt,	Each	6
PCRC-22	22 Qt,	Each	6
PCRC-1C	Cover, Fits 1 Qt	Each	12
PCRC-24C	Cover, Fits 2 Qt and 4 Qt	Each	12
PCRC-68C	Cover, Fits 6 Qt and 8 Qt	Each	12
PCRC-1222C	Cover, Fits 12 Qt, 18 Qt and 22 Qt	Each	6

ROUND FOOD STORAGE CONTAINERS





With graduation markings in liters and quarts

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UOM	CASE
PTRC-1	1 Qt,	Each	48
PTRC-2	2 Qt,	Each	24
PTRC-4	4 Qt,	Each	12
PTRC-6	6 Qt,	Each	12
PTRC-8	8 Qt,	Each	12
PTRC-12	12 Qt,	Each	12
PTRC-18	18 Qt,	Each	6
PTRC-22	22 Qt,	Each	6
PTRC-1C	Cover, Fits 1 Qt	Each	12
PTRC-24C	Cover, Fits 2 Qt and 4 Qt	Each	12
PTRC-68C	Cover, Fits 6 Qt and 8 Qt	Each	12
PTRC-1222C	Cover, Fits 12 Qt, 18 Qt and 22 Qt	Each	6





NSE WHITE POLYPROPYLENE

With graduation markings in liters and quarts

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UOM	CASE
PPRC-1W	1 Qt,	Each	48
PPRC-2W	2 Qt,	Each	24
PPRC-4W	4 Qt,	Each	12
PPRC-6W	6 Qt,	Each	12
PPRC-8W	8 Qt,	Each	12
PPRC-12W	12 Qt,	Each	12
PPRC-18W	18 Qt,	Each	6
PPRC-22W	22 Qt,	Each	6
PPRC-1C	Cover, Fits 1 Qt	Each	12
PPRC-24C	Cover, Fits 2 Qt and 4 Qt	Each	12
PPRC-68C	Cover, Fits 6 Qt and 8 Qt	Each	12
PPRC-1222C	Cover, Fits 12 Qt, 18 Qt and 22 Qt	Each	6



INGREDIENT BINS



INGREDIENT BINS

- Ideal for mobile storage in the kitchen
- Advanced super clasp lid design makes it easy to scoop ingredients without removing the entire cover
- Clear, plastic front cover makes it simple to identify the ingredients while keeping foods fresh longer
- 3" caster wheels with brakes make this bin convenient to move from one kitchen work area to another
- Scoop handle designed to remain out of ingredients to prevent contamination
- NSF listed

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	UOM	CASE
IB-21	21 Gallon	13" x 29-1/4" x 28"	Set	1
IB-27	27 Gallon	15-1/2" x 29-1/2" x 28"	Set	1
IB-C3	Caster For IB-	-21 and IB-27, 3"	Each	1
IB-C3B	Caster W/Bre and IB-27	eak For IB-21	Each	1





MODEL IB-21 159 lbs 124 lbs 154 lbs IB-27 197 lbs

3" Caster Wheels with Brakes

Scoop Storage

SHELF INGREDIENT BINS





NSE SHELF INGREDIENT BINS

- Stackable for more storage space
- One-handed lift lid design to increase efficiency
- Clear plastic front lid on cover makes it simple to identify ingredients
- Scoop with dedicated clip to ensure sanitation compliance
- NSF listed

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	UOM	CASE
IB-2S	2 Gallon, 40 Cup	11-3/4" x 14-1/4" x 8-3/8"	Each	1
IB-5S	5 Gallon, 80 Cup	11-1/8" x 23-3/8" x 16-7/8"	Each	1
IB-10S	10 Gallon, 150 Cup	19-1/4" x 23-3/8" x 16-7/8"	Each	1







BEVERAGE DISPENSER CONTAINER



PBDW-22

PLASTIC BEVERAGE DISPENSERS

Perfect for mixing and serving a variety of beverages and sauces, this container dispenser comes with a snap-on lid and fitted with a handle for secure and easy transport.

- Leak-proof faucet
- Comfortable bail handle with sure-grip handle
- Red graduations in liters and quarts
- ◆ Temperature range of -40°F to 160°F
- Dishwasher safe

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UOM	CASE
PBDW-22	6 Gal, PP	Each	4
PBDW-FS	Faucet for PBDW-22	Each	1



NSF. FOOD STORAGE CONTAINERS

Made for grains or flours, this bulk food storage container keeps ingredients dry to prevent bacteria. Complete it with a matching solid lid or a clear rotating lid that is easy to open with one hand to maximize efficiency.

- Lids sold separately
- Containers and lids are NSF listed

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UOM	CASE
FCW-10	Container, 10 Gallon	Each	6
FCW-20*	Container, 20 Gallon	Each	6
FCW-32*	Container, 32 Gallon	Each	6
FCW-10L	Lid for FCW-10	Each	24
FCW-20L	Lid for FCW-20	Each	12
FCW-32L	Lid for FCW-32	Each	12
FCW-10RC	Rotating Lid for FCW-10	Each	6
FCW-20RC	Rotating Lid for FCW-20	Each	6
FCW-32RC	Rotating Lid for FCW-32	Each	6

^{*}Fits DLR-series dollies (see p.231)

FOOD STORAGE CONTAINERS



FCW-32L

DOUGH BOXES & COVER

- Great for storing and proofing dough
- Dishwasher safe

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UOM	CASE
PL-3*	17-1/2" x 25-1/2" x 3"	Each	6
PL-6	17-1/2" x 25-1/2" x 6"	Each	3
PL-36C	Cover For PL-3, PL-6	Each	12

^{*}Pallet rate pricing is available for this item with quantities

DOUGH BOXES & COVER





DELI CROCKS & COVERS

Beautiful fluted finish combined with durable SAN plastic makes these crocks ideal for deli counter and picnic buffet presentations.

-				
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	COLOR	UOM	CASE
CRK-10R	10" x 7" x 3"	Red	Each	24
CRK-10K	10" x 7" x 3"	Black	Each	24
CRK-10C	10" x 7" x 3"	Clear	Each	24
CRK-10W	10" x 7" x 3"	White	Each	24
CRK-13R	13" x 10" x 3"	Red	Each	12
CRK-13K	13" x 10" x 3"	Black	Each	12
CRK-13C	13" x 10" x 3"	Clear	Each	12
CRK-13W	13" x 10" x 3"	White	Each	12
CRKC-10	Cover for CRK-10 Series	Clear	Each	48
CRKC-13	Cover for CRK-13 Series	Clear	Each	48

DELI CROCKS & COVERS







